
Coaches:

Tito Pena Conrad HS
(G) JV Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 8, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Spruce HS 6:00

PM Forester Field # 1 NL

Jan 23, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

Bryan Adams
HS

6:00
PM Loos Stadium NL

Jan 27, 2024 Sat Regular
Season @ Samuell HS 10:00

AM Pleasant Grove Stadium NL

Jan 31, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Spruce HS 6:00

PM Forester Field # 1 NL

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

NORTH
MESQUITE H
S

6:00
PM Loos - Couch Stadium NL

Feb 6, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ POTEET H
S

6:00
PM Frasier Stadium NL

Feb 9, 2024 Fri Regular
Season

WEST
MESQUITE H
S

6:00
PM Franklin Stadium NL

Feb 13, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ Seagoville
HS

6:00
PM

Henry Stadium Seagoville - 819
Jack St, Dallas, TX 75253 NL

Feb 17, 2024 Sat Regular
Season

@ Bryan
Adams HS

1:00
PM Pleasant Grove Stadium NL

Feb 21, 2024 Wed Regular
Season Samuell HS 6:00

PM Loos - Couch Stadium NL

Feb 24, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Spruce HS 10:00

AM Franklin Stadium NL

Feb 27, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ NORTH
MESQUITE H
S

6:00
PM Frasier Stadium NL

Mar 1, 2024 Fri Regular
Season POTEET H S 6:00

PM Franklin Stadium NL

Mar 5, 2024 Tue Regular
Season

@ WEST
MESQUITE H
S

6:00
PM Memorial Stadium NL

Mar 9, 2024 Sat Regular
Season Seagoville HS 10:00

AM Loos - Couch Stadium NL

Date: 2024-08-17


	Conrad HS (G) JV Soccer Coaches: Tito Pena
	Coaches:
	(G) JV Soccer


